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LARAMIE PEAK

WILDLIFE HABITAT

MANAGEMENT AREA

WHEATLAND

RESERVOIR

NO. 3

PUBLIC

ACCESS

AREA

LARAMIE PEAK WILDLIFE HABITAT MANAGEMENT AREA

¤30

¤287

!610

!610

!610

!721!713

!61

¤30

¤287

(13

!61

!61

!61

!61

!61 !721

!721

!721

!61

!61

!721

!713

!713

!727

!727

!727

ROCK RIVER NW QUADRANGLE 2 0 2 4 6 81
Miles

2 0 2 4 6 81
Kilometers MAP SCALE 1:30,000
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